Christmas Catalogue
2022
Make sure to register on our website for up to
date pricing and offers & to avail of the online
discount
Page 3—Christmas 2022
Indoor or
Outdoor Use
Features
• 10 Metre Lead Length
• 25mm Bulb Spacing
• Multifunction Controller
• Indoor/Outdoor Use
• Built in Timer
Code Lit Length Bulbs Colour
F-SPK520WW 12.9M 520 Warm White
F-SPK520WHITE 12.9M 520 White
F-SPK520C 12.9M 520 Multicolour
F-SPK760WW 18.9M 760 Warm White
F-SPK760WHITE 18.9M 760 White
F-SPK760C 18.9M 760 Multicolour
F-SPK1000WW 24.9M 1000 Warm White
F-SPK1000WHITE 24.9M 1000 White
F-SPK1000C 24.9M 1000 Multicolour
BUILT IN TIMER
8 Hrs on/16 Hrs off
Multifunction
Controller
Page 4—Christmas 2022
Features
• 8 Metre Lead Length
• 80mm Bulb Spacing
• Multifunction Controller
• Indoor/Outdoor Use
• Built in Timer
Indoor or
Outdoor Use
BUILT IN TIMER
8 Hrs on/16 Hrs off
Multifunction
Controller
Code Lit Length Bulbs Colour
F-STR360WW 28.72M 360 Warm White
F-STR360WHITE 28.72M 360 White
F-STR360M 28.72M 360 Multicolour
F-STR480WW 38.32M 480 Warm White
F-STR480WHITE 38.32M 480 White
F-STR480C 38.32M 480 Multicolour
F-STR600WW 47.92M 600 Warm White
F-STR600WHITE 47.92M 600 White
F-STR600C 47.92M 600 Multicolour
F-STR1000WW 79.92M 1000 Warm White
F-STR1000WHITE 79.92M 1000 White
F-STR1000C 79.92M 1000 Multicolour
Page 5—Christmas 2022
Features
• 10 Metre Lead Length
• 60mm Bulb Spacing
• Multifunction Controller
• Indoor/Outdoor Use
• Built in Timer
Indoor or
Outdoor Use
BUILT IN TIMER
8 Hrs on/16 Hrs off
Multifunction
Controller
Code Lit Length Bulbs Colour
F-ICE240WW 5.8M 240 Warm White
F-ICE240WHITE 5.8M 240 White
F-ICE480WW 11.8M 480 Warm White
F-ICE480WHITE 11.8M 480 White
F-ICE720WW 17.8M 720 Warm White
F-ICE720WHITE 17.8M 720 White
F-ICE960WW 23.8M 960 Warm White
F-ICE960WHITE 23.8M 960 White
Page 6—Christmas 2022
Features
• 0.30 Metre Lead Length
• 100mm Bulb Spacing
• Multifunction Controller
• Indoor/Outdoor Use
• Built in Timer
Indoor or
Outdoor Use BUILT IN TIMER
6 Hrs on/18 Hrs off
Multifunction
Controller
Code Lit Length Bulbs Colour
F-BO25WW 2.4M 25 Warm White
F-BO25WHITE 2.4M 25 White
F-BO25C 2.4M 25 Multicolour
F-BO50WW 4.9M 50 Warm White
F-BO50WHITE 4.9M 50 White
F-BO50C 4.9M 50 Multicolour
F-BO100WW 9.9M 100 Warm White
F-BO100WHITE 9.9M 100 White
F-BO100C 9.9M 100 Multicolour
F-BO200WW 19.9M 200 Warm White
F-BO200WHITE 19.9M 200 White
F-BO200C 19.9M 200 Multicolour
F-BO400WW 39.9M 400 Warm White
F-BO400WHITE 39.9M 400 White
F-BO400C 39.9M 400 Multicolour
Page 7—Christmas 2022
Features
• 5 Metre Lead Length